STEM SEGMENTS Increase the overall length of a fixture by connecting up to a maximum of 5-stem segments.

Stem Segments 6"Lx.5"W

AB Antique Brass 2998 AB
AP Antique Pewter 2998 AP
AVI Anvil Iron =
BK Black =

BKT Textured Black =
BPT Brushed Pewter 2998 BPT
CH Chrome 2998 CH
CLP Classic Pewter =
CV Canyon View" -
DAW Distressed Antique White -
DBK Distressed Black 2998 DBK
ESP Espresso =
FXG Fox Gold =
MIZ Mission Bronze™ =

NBR Natural Brass -

NI Brushed Nickel 2998 NI
0Z Olde Bronze® 2998 0Z
PL Platinum =

PN Polished Nickel =
SN Satin Nickel -
SNI Shadow Nickel -
TZ Tannery Bronze™ 2998 TZ
WH White -
WMZ Warm Bronze” =

WZC Weathered Zinc -

12"Lx.5"W

2995 AP, 2999 AP

2999 AVI

2995 BK, 2999 BK

2999 BPT

2995 CH, 2999 CH

2999 CLP

2999 CV

2999 DAW

2999 DBK

2999 ESP

2999 FXG

2999 MIZ

2999 NBR

2999 NI

2995 0Z, 2999 0Z

2999 PL

2999 PN

2999 SN

2999TZ

2999 WH

2999 WMZ

2999 WzZC

6"Lx.625"W

4934 DBK

4934 NI

12" L x.625"W

4935 AP

4935 AVI

4935 BK

4935 BKT

4935 BPT

4935CH

4935 CLP

4935 DAW

4935 DBK

4935 FXG

4935 NI

4935 0Z

4935 PN

4935SN

4935 SNI

4935 WMZ

4935WZC

24"Lx.5"W

2997 NI

36"Lx.5"W

3036 NI

48"Lx.5"W

3048 NI
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